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PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Wipes

case width

case depth

case height

case weight

packs per case

case material

case barcode

cases per layer on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size

cases per pallet on uk pallet

cases per layer on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size

layers per pallet on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size

cases per pallet on eu pallet

pallet height

562mm

190mm

160mm

3630g

72

Plastic Free Cardboard

05060561630219

11

5

55

9

6

54

1.2m

Product Specifications

Packaging Pallet

wipes count

gross weight per pack 

pack width

pack depth

12

50g

92mm

15mm

pack height

product packaging

pack barcode

shelf life

150mm

PET1 (recyclable)

5060561630196

2 years

The Cheeky Panda bamboo handy wipes are suitable for taking on 
the go and use from head to toe. 

• The Cheeky Panda wipes made with 
100% natural bamboo fibre. Completely 
biodegradable!  

• Our wipes are whipped up from 
biodegradable bamboo (instead of 
non- biodegradable, ocean-polluting 
polyester);  

• Sensitive Skin Friendly, Vegan certified, 

• The wipe itself contains no plastic, 
unlike 90% of other wipes on the 
market!  

• Infused with 99% Purified Water with 
Aloe Vera and Fruit Extract.  

• Our wipes break down in compost in 
just 3 weeks.  

• Cruelty Free approved, hypoallergenic 
and unscented.  

• We donate part of every pack sold to 
protect rainforests.  

CHEEKY PANDA 
BIODEGRADABLE BAMBOO 
HANDY WIPES

Product features


