

CHEEKY PANDA BIODEGRADABLE BAMBOO HANDY WIPES

The Cheeky Panda bamboo handy wipes are suitable for taking on the go and use from head to toe.



Product features

- The Cheeky Panda wipes made with 100% natural bamboo fibre. Completely biodegradable!
- Our wipes are whipped up from biodegradable bamboo (instead of non-biodegradable, ocean-polluting polyester);
- · Sensitive Skin Friendly, Vegan certified,
- The wipe itself contains no plastic, unlike 90% of other wipes on the market!
- Infused with 99% Purified Water with Aloe Vera and Fruit Extract.
- Our wipes break down in compost in just 3 weeks.
- Cruelty Free approved, hypoallergenic and unscented.
- We donate part of every pack sold to protect rainforests.

Product Specifications

WIPES COUNT	12	PACK HEIGHT	150mm
GROSS WEIGHT PER PACK	50g	PRODUCT PACKAGING	PET1 (recyclable)
PACK WIDTH	92mm	PACK BARCODE	5060561630196
PACK DEPTH	15mm	SHELF LIFE	2 years

Packaging Pallet

CASE WIDTH	562mm	CASES PER LAYER ON 1200 X 1000 UK PALLET SIZE	11
CASE DEPTH	190mm	layers per pallet on 1200 x 1000 uk pallet size	5
CASE HEIGHT	160mm	CASES PER PALLET ON UK PALLET	55
CASE WEIGHT	3630g	CASES PER LAYER ON 1200 x 800 EU PALLET SIZE	9
PACKS PER CASE	72	layers per pallet on 1200 x 800 eu pallet size	6
CASE MATERIAL	Plastic Free Cardboard	CASES PER PALLET ON EU PALLET	54
CASE BARCODE	05060561630219	PALLET HEIGHT	1.2m

2020 thecheekypanda.co.uk